

Return Address:

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE PO. BOX 8800 DAYTON, OH 45482-0340 ATTN: JENNIFER TITUS

3 8:37AM 1 of 5/7/2004 Page

Please print or type information WASHINGTON STATE REC	ORDER'S Cover Sheet (RCW 65.04)
Document Title(s) (or transactions contained therein): (all areas ASSIGNMENT OF Mortgage 1. and from: SSORY Note 2. 3. 4.	applicable to your document must be filled in)
Assignment of Morrage	•
1. and fromissory Note	The second secon
34	
Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or relea	isea:
and the second of the second o	
Additional reference #'s on page of document	0101250076
Grantor(s) (Last name, first name, initials) 1. Garrison, Daniel 2. Garrison, Elisa	ational City mtg Co
Additional names on page of document.	
Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials) 1. <u>GUAYANTY HAERAL BANK</u> 2.	
1. Guaranty 1 coetal out	
2	
Additional names on page of document.	
Legal description (abbreviated: i.e. lot, block, plat or section, Lot 3, Park Riage - Di VISIO	township, range)
Additional legal is on page of document.	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number	
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the	form. The staff will not read the document to
The state of the s	if all additional icc as provided at the
I am requesting an emergency nonstandard recording re 36.18.010. I understand that the recording processing re	equirements may cover up or otherwise
obscure some part of the text of the original document.	
	Signature of Requesting Part

LOAN NUMBER: 0000060821

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE AND PROMISSORY NOTE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, National City Mortgage Co., an Ohio Corporation, 3232 Newmark Drive, Miamisburg, Ohio 45342 (NCMC), hereby sells, transfers, sets over, and assigns to:

GUARANTY FEDERAL DANIE, ES.B.

man di			
ntire right title, and int	erest in and to the following des	cribed mortgage	(the Mortgage) and
note (the Promissory N	Note) which are dated January	23,2001	, and are in the
	20 AFA AA		
nount of \$	32,250.00 The l	Mortgage is desc	ribed and identified (
	r(s), the date of recording, instru		
			ndioi book number
	- T		

NCMC's entire right, title, and interest in and to the	
promissory note (the Promissory Note) which are da	ated January 23,2001 , and are in the original
principal amount of \$ 32,250	.00 . The Mortgage is described and identified by the
following name(s) of the mortgagor(s), the date of r	ecording, instrument number, and/or book number as
recorded in Skagit County	, Washington
	<u>STRUMENT</u>
MORTGAGOR(S)	NUMBER BOOK & PAGE
DANIEL GARRISON AND SPOUSE	
ELISA GARRISON	01250076
L-OC-OL	0100 12
1-25-01	
IN TECTH IONN MINED FOR	SNAT CITY MODIFICA OF CO. 1. 1
	ONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO. has hereunto set its hands 2001
this 15 day of March	
	A
WITNESS:	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.
	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
K (emoted 130	By: Jos Salam
Ruth Arnold	Thu the second
	Name JOY ADAMS
Huckey Huchilor	Tide: DBLIVBRY CHIFFBR
/ Kathy Durham	
STATE OF OHIO	
) SS:
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY	
On this 15 tours March	2001 120
On this 15 day of March Public in and for said County and State, personally	appeared JOY ADAMS, the
	alf of National City Mortgage Co., and duly authorized to do
	ignment of Mortgage and Promissory Note as its voluntary act
and deed for the uses and the force therein contained	d
	Vida Allera
TE OF THE PARTY OF	VICKI J. WARMER
WAS TE OF SHE	Notary Public
The Manual of the Control of the Con	

My Commission Expires:

05/29/05

My County of Residence:

This Instrument Prepared by:

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO.

Return to:

National City Mortgage Co.

NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO 3232 NEWMARK DRIVE P.O. BOX 8800 DAYTON OH 45482-0340 ATTN JENNIFER TITUS



5/7/2004 Page

2 of

3 8:37AM



LOT 3, "PARK RIDGE - DIVISION II", AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN VOLUME 15 OF PLATS, PAGES 187 AND 188, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.



5/7/2004 Page

3 of

3 8:37AM